PLANNING COMMISSION
TUESDAY, AUGUST 25™ 2020
6:30 P.M.
MEETING HELD VIA ZOOM CONFERENCE CALL

AGENDA

Zoom Meeting ID: 891 6666 5632

Password: Please contact AJ Johnson at a.johnson@stalbanstown.com

2
3
4.
5
N

6.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

CHANGES TO THE AGENDA

REVIEW DRAFT BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN IMPACT FEE ORDINANCE PER

EEDED CHANGES — RECOMMENDATION TO SELECTBOARD

REVIEW DRAFT ST ALBANS BAY - VILLAGE DESIGNATION APPLICATION TO THE

VERMONT DOWNTOWN PROGRAM
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11.

12.

CORRESPONDENCE

PUBLIC COMMENT

OTHER BUSINESS

SCHEDULE - NEXT MEETING TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 8™
ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES

ADJOURNMENT

The public is invited to attend via zoom

If you cannot attend, but wish to submit comments or questions please send an email to AJ
Johnson at a.johnson@stalbanstown.com or call (802) 524-7589 x100.
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